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TUR strategy!

Protection of workers’ and trade union rights is PSI’s core
activity

Empowering affiliates to use ILO and other mechanisms —
promotion of conventions

Denouncing violations — coalition building
Solidarity campaigns — Korea, Guatemala, Turkey, Algeria

Trade union rights mainstreaming on equality, precarious
work, working conditions, youth, LGBT

Unite across social groups
Trade union rights and trade

Collective bargaining as the key tool for the protection of
labour rights



PSI @ ILC PREPARATIONS

Visibility for PSI at the ILC

Contributions to the General Survey C151 / C154
PSI affiliates on national delegations

Regional trainings on collective bargaining in the
public services, making use of ILO Manual
Preparatory meetings for CAS with ITUC and other
GUFs

PSI Circulars on ILC

Comments on the ILO Survey on Collective Bargaining
in the public sector

Prepare for cases in CAS



PSI @ ILC

* PSI Delegation (25) and PSI affiliates on national
delegations (307?)

* PSI Core Team @ ILC

* Coordination of speakers

* Introductory meeting for PSI Affiliates >> 5% June

* Parallel event on Public Finance Control and Anti-
Corruption Strategies >> 13t June

* The Route of Shame — Ride for Social Justice >> 12th June

* Your Future in Public Hands
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AGENDA ILC

* General Survey on Collective Bargaining in the
Public Sector

* Employment and social protection in the new
demographic context (general discussion);

e Sustainable development, decent work and
green jobs (general discussion)
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General Survey on Collective Bargaining in the
public sector

This General Survey report is the first to be conducted on the:
Labour Relations (Public Service) Convention 151 (1978)
Collective Bargaining Convention 154 (1981)

Labour Relations (Public Service) Recommendation 159 (1978)
Collective Bargaining Recommendation 163 (1981)

The main focus of the ILO General Survey is on collective bargaining
rights in the public administration. It also covers a number of other
subjects, including consultation, the civil and political rights of public
sector employees, the facilities to be granted to trade union
representatives, protection against acts of discrimination and
interference, and dispute settlement mechanisms.
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PSI Comments on General Survey on Collective
Bargaining in the public sector

* First time conventions on collective bargaining in public
sector are reviewed

* Freedom of association — essential services

e Recognition is unilateral

» Collective bargaining or consultations - spirit / right to strike

* Precarious work / migrant workers

* Requests to ILO — expand public sector programmes +
ratification campaign + role of public sector in support of
social dialogue, monitoring and implementation of labour
rights




General Survey on Collective Bargaining
in the public sector

Discussion of the General Survey in the CAS is scheduled for
the afternoon of the 6% of June.

On the 7t in the afternoon the Committee will adopt the
outcome of the discussion and on Saturday afternoon the
Officers of the CAS will report to the Committee of the
recurrent discussion on social dialogue the outcome of the
discussion.

Their presentation will be followed by a debate with a view
to ensure that the conclusions stemming from the recurrent
discussion on social dialogue include a standard dimension.




Committee on the Application of Standards

Out of the 40 cases listed, 25 will be
selected that will be discussed at the
Committee on the Application of
Standards. This final list will be
known around 3 June and
communicated on the PS| website.
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Committee on the Application of Standards

AFRICAN CASES

KENYA **
SZWAZILAND
R.D.CONGO
CAMEROUN
ZIMBABWE
NIGERIA
ETHIOPIA
SENEGAL***
TCHAD

138
87
29

111
87

105
87

182

144



Committee on the Application of Standards

INTERAMERICAN CASES

HONDURAS**
GUATEMALA***
COLOMBIE
PARAGUAY

REPUBLIQUE
DOMINICAINE ***

BRESIL
VENEZUELA
CANADA

98
87
87
29

111

169
122
87



Committee on the Application of Standards

ASIA PACIFIC CASES

FIDJI***
COREE

NEPAL
PAKISTAN
CAMBODGE
INDONESIE
BANGLADESH
MALAISIE

87
111
29
31
87
182
87
29



Committee on the Application of Standards

MENA REGION

IRAN**

EGYPTE

ALGERIE

IRAK

ARABIE SAOUDITE
MAURITANIE***

111
87
87
98

111
31



Committee on the Application of Standards

EUROPEAN CASES

UZBEKISTAN**
TURQUIE
GRECE
BELARUS
RUSSIE
ESPAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
SUEDE
FRANCE

182
98
98
87
31

122

167
87

111



PSI Events during the ILC:

* |LC orientation meeting for all PSI Delegates (closed
meeting )> 5 June, 13:00-14:30, ILO Room XI

 The Route of Shame > 12 June, 18:30-21:00
* PSI parallel event: Public Finance Control and Anti-

Corruption Strategies forum > 13 June, 13:00-14:30,
Palais des Nations, Room XIl|




12 JUNE 2013

The Route of Shame, Geneva

Ride for Social Justice | Stand up for workers’ rights
D mE_"N_ I HE=

DEPARTURE
18h30, place des Nations

Pick up bicycles (Genéve Roule)

PLACE DES NATIONS
BVENUE GUISEPPE MOTTA
BUE MEURICE BRAILLARD
RUE DE MOILLEBEAU TUNISIE
CHEMIN DU PETIT SACONNEX PARAGUEY/ TUREEY
AVENUE DE L'ARIANA SOUTH BORER
EVENUE DE L& parx RUSSIA/EERYR
BOUTE DE LATSANNE
AVENUE BLANC ECYPT/SPAIN/ PHILIPPINES
AVENUE DE FRANCE HONDURAS/GUATEMALA/ CAMEROON
ROUTE DE LAUSANNE BANGLADESH

RUE DE MONTHOUX HEITI ARRIVAL
20130, Bains du Paquis
Drop ofi bicycles (Genéve Roule)

ILC 2013

www.world-psi.org




When: 12 June 2013, from 18:30 to 21:00
Where: The Route of Shame, Geneva
What: Ride for Social Justice | Stand up for workers’ rights

Join a bicycle route along the missions of countries that violate trade union and
labour rights, a Route of Shame, calling for the universal protection of workers’
rights and social justice.

Workers’ rights are under attack around the world. Trade unions unite with local
unions, international organizations, NGOs and the people of Geneva at the occasion
of the International Labour Conference.

Stops at Russia / South Korean / Guatemala / Bangladesh and Greece.

Departure : 18h30, Place des Nations
At departure : Short speeches

Possibillity to pick up bicycles (Genéve Roule)

Arrival : 20h30, Bains des Paquis
Drop off bicycles (Geneve Roule)

e (721N




Public Finance Control and Anti-Corruption
Strategies forum

Recognition of the value of civil and public services
and the workers who provide these vital services.
Strengthening democratic and community

organisations

Tax justice and trade union rights are an alternative
to austerity and a shrinking public sector with
precarious jobs

Association of Canadian Financial Officers , ULATOC,
Russian Electricity Workers, KGEU



YOUR FUTURE IN PUBLIC HANDS

On 1 May 2013, PSI launched the campaign “Your Future in
Public Hands.” Public services are under attack and action is
needed to ensure that in the future quality public services will
be available to young and old, generating social justice and
equality for all. Posters, leaflets, t-shirts, badges will be
produced for the ILC.




YOUR FUTURE IN PUBLIC HANDS

Public Services International
Internationale des Services Publics
Internacional de Servicios Publicos

Internationale der Offentlichen Dienste
Internationell Facklig Organisation for Offentliga Tjénster
ERARY R

www.world-psi.org




YOUR FUTURE IN PUBLIC HANDS

Public Services International
Internationale des Services Publics
Internacional de Servicios Publicos

Internationale der Offentlichen Dienste
Internationell Facklig Organisation fér Offentliga Tjanster
o Eop

www.world-psi.org




TU FUTURO EN MANOS PUBLICAS

Public Services International
Internationale des Services Publics
Internacional de Servicios Plblicos
Internationale der Offentlichen Dienste

Internationell Facklig Organisation fér Offentliga Tjanster
RO

www.world-psi.org




YOUR YOUR
FUTUREIN FUTURE IN

PUBLIC HANDS L PUBLIG HANDS

Sandra.vermuyten@world-psi.org
Rights and Equality Officer
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