

102nd Session of the International Labour Conference, 5 - 20 June 2013

Report for PSI Executive Board May 2013

#### **TUR strategy!**

- Protection of workers' and trade union rights is PSI's core activity
- Empowering affiliates to use ILO and other mechanisms promotion of conventions
- Denouncing violations coalition building
- Solidarity campaigns Korea, Guatemala, Turkey, Algeria
- Trade union rights mainstreaming on equality, precarious work, working conditions, youth, LGBT
- Unite across social groups
- Trade union rights and trade
- Collective bargaining as the key tool for the protection of labour rights

#### **PSI @ ILC PREPARATIONS**

- Visibility for PSI at the ILC
- Contributions to the General Survey C151 / C154
- PSI affiliates on national delegations
- Regional trainings on collective bargaining in the public services, making use of ILO Manual
- Preparatory meetings for CAS with ITUC and other GUFs
- PSI Circulars on ILC
- Comments on the ILO Survey on Collective Bargaining in the public sector
- Prepare for cases in CAS





#### PSI @ ILC

- PSI Delegation (25) and PSI affiliates on national delegations (30?)
- PSI Core Team @ ILC
- Coordination of speakers
- Introductory meeting for PSI Affiliates >> 5<sup>th</sup> June
- Parallel event on Public Finance Control and Anti-Corruption Strategies >> 13<sup>th</sup> June
- The Route of Shame Ride for Social Justice >> 12th June
- Your Future in Public Hands





#### **AGENDA ILC**

- General Survey on Collective Bargaining in the Public Sector
- Employment and social protection in the new demographic context (general discussion);
- Sustainable development, decent work and green jobs (general discussion)





# General Survey on Collective Bargaining in the public sector

This General Survey report is the first to be conducted on the:

- Labour Relations (Public Service) Convention 151 (1978)
- Collective Bargaining Convention 154 (1981)
- Labour Relations (Public Service) Recommendation 159 (1978)
- Collective Bargaining Recommendation 163 (1981)

The main focus of the ILO General Survey is on collective bargaining rights in the public administration. It also covers a number of other subjects, including consultation, the civil and political rights of public sector employees, the facilities to be granted to trade union representatives, protection against acts of discrimination and interference, and dispute settlement mechanisms.





# PSI Comments on General Survey on Collective Bargaining in the public sector

- First time conventions on collective bargaining in public sector are reviewed
- Freedom of association essential services
- Recognition is unilateral
- Collective bargaining or consultations spirit / right to strike
- Precarious work / migrant workers
- Requests to ILO expand public sector programmes + ratification campaign + role of public sector in support of social dialogue, monitoring and implementation of labour rights





# General Survey on Collective Bargaining in the public sector

Discussion of the General Survey in the CAS is scheduled for the afternoon of the 6<sup>th</sup> of June.

On the 7<sup>th</sup> in the afternoon the Committee will adopt the outcome of the discussion and on Saturday afternoon the Officers of the CAS will report to the Committee of the recurrent discussion on social dialogue the outcome of the discussion.

Their presentation will be followed by a debate with a view to ensure that the conclusions stemming from the recurrent discussion on social dialogue include a standard dimension.





#### **Committee on the Application of Standards**

Out of the 40 cases listed, 25 will be selected that will be discussed at the Committee on the Application of Standards. This final list will be known around 3 June and communicated on the PSI website.





### **Committee on the Application of Standards AFRICAN CASES**

KENYA **	138
SZWAZILAND	87
R.D.CONGO	29
CAMEROUN	111
ZIMBABWE	87
NIGERIA	105
ETHIOPIA	87
SENEGAL***	182
TCHAD	144





### Committee on the Application of Standards INTERAMERICAN CASES

HONDURAS**	98
GUATEMALA***	87
COLOMBIE	87
PARAGUAY	29
REPUBLIQUE DOMINICAINE ***	111
BRESIL	169
VENEZUELA	122
CANADA	87





## **Committee on the Application of Standards ASIA PACIFIC CASES**

FIDJI***	87
COREE	111
NEPAL	29
PAKISTAN	81
CAMBODGE	87
INDONESIE	182
BANGLADESH	87
MALAISIE	29





### **Committee on the Application of Standards MENA REGION**

IRAN**	111
EGYPTE	87
ALGERIE	87
IRAK	98
ARABIE SAOUDITE	111
MAURITANIE***	81





### **Committee on the Application of Standards EUROPEAN CASES**

UZBEKISTAN**	182
TURQUIE	98
GRECE	98
BELARUS	87
RUSSIE	81
ESPAGNE	122
ALLEMAGNE	167
SUEDE	87
FRANCE	111





#### **PSI Events during the ILC:**

- ILC orientation meeting for all PSI Delegates (closed meeting )> 5 June, 13:00–14:30, ILO Room XI
- The Route of Shame > 12 June, 18:30 21:00
- PSI parallel event: Public Finance Control and Anti-Corruption Strategies forum > 13 June, 13:00–14:30, Palais des Nations, Room XII





### 12 JUNE 2013 The Route of Shame, Geneva

Ride for Social Justice | Stand up for workers' rights





LC 2013 www.world-psi.org

When: 12 June 2013, from 18:30 to 21:00

Where: The Route of Shame, Geneva

What: Ride for Social Justice | Stand up for workers' rights

Join a bicycle route along the missions of countries that violate trade union and labour rights, a Route of Shame, calling for the universal protection of workers' rights and social justice.

Workers' rights are under attack around the world. Trade unions unite with local unions, international organizations, NGOs and the people of Geneva at the occasion of the International Labour Conference.

Stops at Russia / South Korean / Guatemala / Bangladesh and Greece.

**Departure : 18h30, Place des Nations** 

At departure : Short speeches

Possibility to pick up bicycles (Genève Roule)

Arrival: 20h30, Bains des Paquis Drop off bicycles (Geneve Roule)





# Public Finance Control and Anti-Corruption Strategies forum

- Recognition of the value of civil and public services and the workers who provide these vital services.
- Strengthening democratic and community organisations
- Tax justice and trade union rights are an alternative to austerity and a shrinking public sector with precarious jobs
- Association of Canadian Financial Officers, ULATOC, Russian Electricity Workers, KGEU





#### YOUR FUTURE IN PUBLIC HANDS

On 1 May 2013, PSI launched the campaign "Your Future in Public Hands." Public services are under attack and action is needed to ensure that in the future quality public services will be available to young and old, generating social justice and equality for all. Posters, leaflets, t-shirts, badges will be produced for the ILC.





#### **YOUR FUTURE IN PUBLIC HANDS**





Public Services International Internationale des Serviciose Publics Internacional de Serviciose Publics Internationale der Offentlichen Dienste Internationale Facklig Organisation för Offentliga Tjänster 国際公務分差 ILC 2013 www.world-psi.org

#### YOUR FUTURE IN PUBLIC HANDS





ILC 2013 www.world-psi.org

### TU FUTURO EN MANOS PÚBLICAS





CIT 2013 www.world-psi.org







Sandra.vermuyten@world-psi.org
Rights and Equality Officer



